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Part-Time Online Evening CELTA Course (Monday/ Wednesday) 

Dates: Wed 25th March to Wed 24th June 2026 (Note, this is 14 - week course 
due to bank holidays) 
 

Week / Dates  

Online units - you 
can study these 
at any time during 
the week. The 
course is 
moderated by an 
online tutor. 

 
Zoom sessions 6.30-
8.30PM (UK time) on 
the given day 
 

Teaching Practice (TP) 
Feedback (FB) 
Supervised lesson 
planning (SLP)* 
Live via Zoom 

Assignments 
Observations 
Tutorials 
Course 
feedback 

WEEK 0  

Wed 25 March  
   

Orientation 
Module opens to 
get used to the 
site. 

 
Wed 25 March  
6.30-8.30pm  
Zoom session 1: Intro 
to zoom for teaching, 
getting to know you 
and the course 
 

  

 

WEEK 1     
Sun 29 March  

Units 1-4 

 
Mon 30 March  
6.30-8.30pm 

Zoom session 2: 
Conveying and 
checking meaning 
 
Wed 1 April 

6.30-8.30pm 

Zoom session 3: 
Orientation to TP + 
SLP 
 

 

Assignment 1 or 
3 set 
Observation 1 
(live) 
 

WEEK 2  
Sun 5 April 
(Easter Monday 
6 April) 

 
 
Units 5-7 
 
 

 
 

Wed 8 Apr 
6.30-7.30pm live obs of 
tutor 
7.30-8.30pm unassessed 
practice 
8.30-9.30pm TP 
reflections & SLP 
 
 

 

WEEK 3    
Sun 12 April 
 

Units 9 & 10 

 Mon 13 April 6.30-9.30pm  
 
Wed 15 April 6.30-9.30pm  
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WEEK 4    
Sun 19 April 

Units 11 & 12 
 

 
Tues 21 April 

6.30-8.30pm 

Zoom session 4: 
Language analysis 
and assignment 
support/SLP 
 

Mon 20 April 6.30-9.30pm 
 
Wed 22 April 6.30-9.30pm 
 

Observation 2 
(recorded) 
Assignment 2 set 
 

WEEK 5  
Sun 26 April 

 
Units 13 & 14 
 
Optional unit: unit 
8 – to consolidate 
the zoom session 

 

Mon 27 April 6.30-9.30pm 
 
Wed 29 April 6.30-9.30pm  

 

WEEK 6    
Sun 3 May 
(Bank Holiday 
Mon 4 May) 

 
Unit 16 
 
Unit 15 will be 
addressed in 
zoom session 5 
 

 
Monday 4 May  
Bank Holiday NO 
SESSION  
 
Wed 6 May 6.30-9.30pm 
 

Assignment 3(or 
1) set 
→ Assignment 1 
due 

 
 
WEEK 7    
Sun 10 May 

 
Units 17 & 19 
 
Unit 18 is optional 
and will be/ has 
been addressed in 
a live zoom 
session 
 

 
Wed 13 May  
6.30-8.30pm 
 
Zoom session 5:  
Tutorials (10 min slot 
per trainee) 

 
 
Mon 11 May 6.30-9.30pm 
 
 
 
 

 
Assignment 4 set 
 
Tutorials 
Observation 3 
(recorded) 

 
 
WEEK 8    
Sun 17 May 

 
Units 20 & 22 
 
Unit 21 can be 
completed after 
the course 

 
Mon 18 May  
6.30-9.30 
Zoom session 6:  
Pronunciation/ 
checking meaning 
review 
 
Wed 20 May 
Zoom session 7:    
Lesson shapes review 
(language from a text 
and test-teach-test) 
and prep for next level 
 

 
 
 

 
→Assignment 2 
Due 
 
 

 
WEEK 9   
Sun 24 May 
 
(Bank Holiday 
Mon 25 May) 
 

 
 

 Monday 25 May Bank 
Holiday NO SESSION 
 
Wed 27 May  
6.30-9.30pm 
live obs of tutor 

 
→ Assignment 3 
Due 
Observation 4 
(live) 
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7.30-8.30pm unassessed 
practice 
8.30-9.30pm TP 
reflections & SLP 
 
 

 
WEEK 10    
Sun 31 May 
 

Units 23 & 24 
 
No need to do the 
task in unit 23 
 

  
Mon 1 Jun 6.30-9.30pm 
 
Wed 3 Jun 6.30-9.30pm 

 

 
WEEK 11  
Sun 7 June 

 
Units 25 
  
Unit 26 a&b can be 
completed after 
the course 

 
Thur 11th June 6.30-
9.30 
 
Zoom session 8: 
Stage 3 tutorials 

 
Mon 8 June 6.30-9.30pm  
 
Wed 10 Jun 6.30-9.30pm 

 

 

WEEK 12  
Sun 14 June 

 
 
Units 27 & 28 
 

  
Mon 15 Jun 6.30-9.30pm 
 
Wed 17 Jun 6.30-9.30pm 

→ Assignment 4 
due 
 

 

Week 13 
Sun 21 June 

 
 
Units 29 & 30 
 

TBC 
Jobs Talk/Careers 
advice with external 
trainer 6.30-7.30pm 
Optional seminar 

 
Mon 22 Jun 6.30-9.30pm 
 
Wed 24 Jun 6.30-9.30pm 

 

 

Course information 
 
Online units on the Cambridge CELTA Online course site are ‘opened’ every Sunday, and you can do 
the work during the following week. Work through the units and join the discussion forums the Online 
tutor sets up. The units have tasks attached to them: we ask you to complete and submit one task per 
week. There is an online tutor to guide you during the course.  
 
Seminars are on Zoom and may take place in different weeks. The tutor will tell you of any changes. 
Teaching Practice (TP) 18:30 – 20:30 These sessions are live on Zoom. 
You need to be in a quiet private space on your laptop or desktop computer so you can teach the 
lessons, observe and participate in the discussion. 
Feedback (FB) 20:30 – 21:00  
Supervised Lesson Planning (SLP) 21:00 – 21:30  
 
Attendance of seminars and teaching practice is compulsory.  
 
Please note, assignments may be covered in a slightly different order, or deadlines vary, the tutor will 
inform you of any adaptations. 
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You will get access to the CELTA Online course site in the first week.  The tutor will send you a welcome 
email with the link for the first zoom session a day before the course starts.  
 
When you have booked your course, you will be given access to the Teacher Portal with pre-CELTA 
preparation materials to study. This will help you be well prepared for your course.  
 
 
Please get in touch with the training team if you have any questions infott@ihlondon.com 


